IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 SEPTEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RANCHOD J

1 EL MOENG VS

3. EX PARTE A R WALLS

4. CJ PHETLA VS
5. SBSA VS

6. SBSA VS
7. NKOCK VS
11. FNB VS
12. CHANGING TIDES VS
13. A N NDABA VS

J MPHALEKETSOMO

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS

B M MOSUPYE

L MATETE +1

RAF

N A MANJEZI

HZ JACOBS +1

RAF

16856/20

37413/20

6583/17

80143/19

22441/17

222/17

41950/18

55745/17

29119/15



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

22.

23.

24.

A C MABASO

SBSA

SBSA

EX PARTEJ L FOURIE

EX PARTEY CILLIGHON

FNB

J BHEYMANS

FNB

SBSA

SBSA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D/G HOME AFFAIRS

L TNDLOVU

CAKING +1

HM K NAIDOO

R LUBBE

R M BOWES

EH DAVIE

TRUSTEES FORTHE TIME BEINGS

94680/19

63359/19

63180/14

85086/16

40473/20

9209/19

76791/18

23863/20

11784/20

5071/20



22 SEPTEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VAN ROOYEN AJ

25. SBSA VS J DLAMINI 60532/19
26. SBSA VS LS MOKGOTHO 37787/18
27. SBSA VS R M MIYAMBO 62274/19
28. EXPARTE A R WALLS 37413/20
29. M DEMANA VS RAF 6630/19
30. EXPARTEW K BARNARD 36083/20
31. EXPARTEL M SNYMAN 800/20
32. PLSHONGWE VS VZUMA 63620/17
33. P B MASHEGO VS RAF 67437/11
34. TWMAKUTU VS RAF 52041/16
35. EXPARTERJVANROOYEN 40474/20



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

45.

46.

47.

48.

EX PARTEJ L FOURIE

M KUBHEKA

RBURGER

G D SEKGALEMO

J F BARNARD

SBSA

M NAIDOO

M J KAISARA

SBSA

SBSA

BRINANTSECURITY

FNB

SBSA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

NDPP

SBSA

RAF

OMNITUM LOGISTICS

CLSITHOLE

V RAMKELEWAN

MEC HEALTH

F P CWELE

M ZONDI

PRIVATESECURITY

F T MOHATISA

C NKALA

85068/16

5220/16

44393/19

22783/17

93880/19

638/20

44604/20

42374/16

24631/20

93524/19

705/20

67145/19

36727/17



49. SM MKWANAZI VS RAF 29969/20



22 SEPTEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE EAST AJ

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

PONTECLTD

EX PARTE W BENNET

EX PARTE A J BLAAUW

EX PARTE RS KARKHOUT

EX PARTES P VENTER

M J GAPANE

SB GUARANTEE

M G MAMATELA +1

SB GUATANTEE

P CLESSING

SB GUARENTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

NEPIC PROJECTS

RAF

G TTHERON

FNB

D GOVENDER

KM NDLOVU

S SHELILE

29058/19

46161/20

32143/20

22861/20

22831/20

82865/15

56326/19

48400/16

60329/19

45296/20

59822/19



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70

71.

72

73

EX PARTE P M DU PLESSIS

EX PARTE A J COOK

R C MULEYA

SBSA

SBSA

SBSA

SBSA

M MOHAMED

EXPARTEC JOUBERT

. M CHATTING

EXPARTEH GJ THERON

. RR MOKWENA

. SBSA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

PS SENYATSI

SR NIEMANN +1

D KHATHI

P MABENA

OCCUPIERS 27

RAF

RAF

G L SITHOLE

2133/20

10903/20

84408/18

81992/19

66372/19

77985/19

10923/20

21882/20

36133/20

57336/17

39033/20

28813/19

638/20



74. SBSA VS M ANTHONY +1 22040/20

75. MORIAPLUIMVEE PLAASE VS GAUTENG SPORTS 20154/20

76. PHUTI MPAIBUILDINGS VS COLLIC MINING 37630/20



